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ANTENNA SPECIFICATION

1. 3 H/E B Project Information

1.1.4 R~} Appearance and Dimensions
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ANTENNA SPECIFICATION
2. HSMERE Electrical Characteristics

2.1. 73R F 254 Test Environment Conditions

WIHEH R physical features

15 Temperature | Ordinary Temperature (5 to 35°C)

B % Humidity

Ordinary Humidity (25 to 85% RH)

2.2. M7~ Measurement method

== Network analyzer
g Q
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Z P MG B
Customer prototvpe \ test fixture

2.2.1 REHFEL & RE&MFEIRFEE Antenna SWR & Antenna Return loss

TPl 511 Log Mag 10,0008/ Ref 0.000d8 [F1]
P00 3000000 GHZ ~33.010 d6
40.00 |>2. 2.4400000 GHz -23.B50 d

3 2.4300000 GHz -30.394 dB
30.00
20,00
10.00
0.000 )
“10.00

=20.00
=30.00
=40.00
=50,00

Tr2 511 SER 1.000/ Ref 1,000 (F1) 511 Smith (R+320 Scale
p2a 00 Ll .4000000 GHz 1.04%57
2 «4400000 GHz 1.0743
3 .4200000 GHz 1.0623

10.00
$.000
£.000

.000

7
6.000
5

000
4.000
3.000
2.000
1.000 p

. 9 I R A R A F
Shenzhen Feimin Technology Co.,Ltd

Format
Smith (R+jX)




ANTENNA SPECIFICATION

2.3. RLBTIFEMIRAREIE Antenna passive test data

2.3. 1. MR AR L Test system

HYIT RBREARAT (24 3k OTA HBRE=E

2.3.2 RGMFB /M Antenna  efficiency and gain

Frequency (MHz) Gain (dBi) Efficiency (%)
2400 MHz 2.03 47. 44
2410 MHz 2.25 46. 56
2420 MHz 2.21 50. 65
2430 MHz 2.07 49. 58
2440 MHz 1. 96 48. 39
2450 MHz 1.85 47. 67
2460 MHz 1.59 47.19
2470 MHz 1.76 47.73
2480 MHz 1. 82 44.9
2490 MHz 1.95 46. 32
2500 MHz 1.76 45.76
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2.3.2. RER#EEEJ5 ) B Antenna Radiation Pattern
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477 BAEZEFTE Product packaging specification
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